SeEncan

Product: Electric Drill Art. No. 532301

Version No. D Enable Time 2022. 8




SeEncan

Product: Electric Drill

Art. No. 532301

No. | Part Name(Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty | No. | Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty
L [BARHE Powder bushing 10101009034 1| 46 [k Fxit coil 10102001007 1
2[R IRETME X 40 [Screw M6X 40 30201115 2 | 47 |HigiE Cord Sleeve 10102001045 1
3 |k5E Gear Box 10201004100 L | 48 |EFH Main handle 10206004011 1
4 |#ERa A IETM6 X 35 [Screw M6X 35 30201113 2 | 49 |HEZE3X0.75 Cord 3X%0.75 10602006089 1
5 | H Copper gasket 30403049 1 | 50 |[/MEWGERFT Small taper connecting rod |10306005025 1
7 | KNk big gear wheel 10302004073 1
8 |fantifh Output Shaft 10301001051 1
9 |HH4X4X12 Square Key 4X4X12 30602007 2
10 |%i7K6202 Bearing 6202 30104038 1
11 |55 Small Spring 10303001041 1
12 |[HFEsy Disassembly pin 30701010 1
13 | el Middle Cover 10204004100 1
14 |[0Z4[E16X3. 1 0 ring 16X3. 1 10102003063 1
15 | DU 5%k Square iron 10306006024 1
16 |%f17K6201 Bearing 6201 30104035 1
17 ¥+ Armature 10502001098 1
18 |fh7&608 Bearing 608 30104024 1
19 | gkt Second Gear Shaft 10302008015 1
20 [-REIEE3 X 3. 7X10 Woodruff Key 3X3.7X10 (30601004 1
21 | —HMBhke First Driven Gear 10302004074 1
22 |%hi7K629 Bearing 629 30104057 1
23 |# A Air Deflector 10101005037 1
24 [BBETM5X 70 Screw M5X70 30201098 2
25 | H 5 Spring Washer 5 30401011 2
26 T Stator 10501001078 1
27 |fu % Spring Ring 10607001028 2
28 | &6000 Bearing 6000 30104001 1
29 |fUF4% Side Handle 21201001026 1
30 |l Housing 10202004030 1
31 |Fitw Trademark 20402001150 1
32 | Nameplate 20302001293 1
33 |Fil4R &5 Brush Cap 10606001057 2
34 B Carbon Brush 10605001042 2
35 |Fil4& Brush Holder 10606001056 2
36 |42 IfE Insulation Washer 10401007002 2
3T |WANAEEIREIME X8 [Bolt M5X8 30203020 2
38 |JEm back cover 10204004096 1
39 |HiTBREMIZATME X 20 [Bolt M5X20 30201070 5
40 |DALFAE D shape handle 10206004020 1
41 | =L IBETMI0X 30 [Screw M10X 30 30206049 1
42 |H#THEIBETMAX 10 [Screw MAX 10 30201004 3
43 |FF% Switch 10601001088 1
44 | EEEIZEIMAX 6 |Screw MAX6 30201039 1
45 |JFKE Switch Box 10102004035 1

Version No

Enable Time

2022.8




	532301外贸爆炸图
	532301外贸爆炸图清单

